Position

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Fcsd Mediation Sb
Family Law

Total Wages

$89,870

$89,804

$89,243

$88,311

$78,269

$70,847

$67,295

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,991
$27,407
$27,605
$35,294
$35,768

$33,533

$20,815



