Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$89,870	\$26,991
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$89,804	\$27,407
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$89,243	\$27,605
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$88,311	\$35,294
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$78,269	\$35,768
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$70,847	\$33,533
Child Custody Recommending Counselor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Mediation Sb Family Law	\$67,295	\$20,815